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2012 Stanley Cup Playoffs Prediction Challenge!

Conference Quarterfinals
Score Michael Poplawski Petr Havlik Sheryl Johnson Wes Boyd Jackson Boyd Jonathon Boyd Kelly Dong Wes Zetaruk Wes Zetaruk 

"Scooby" John Woycheshin Doug Stewart Kyle Armour Tim Winkelmans Phillip Chambers

NYR NYR 4-2 NYR 4-2 NYR 4-2 NYR 4-1 NYR 4-1 NYR 4-1 NYR 4-2 NYR 4-1 NYR 4-2 NYR 4-1 NYR 4-2 OTT 4-3 NYR 4-2 OTT 4-3
1 New York Rangers NYR 1 5 5 5 6 6 6 5 6 5 6 5 0 5 0
8 Ottawa Senators OTT 0 Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right!

BOS BOS 4-2 BOS 4-1 BOS 4-2 BOS 4-1 BOS 4-2 BOS 4-2 BOS 4-1 BOS 4-2 BOS 4-2 BOS 4-0 BOS 4-2 BOS 4-2 BOS 4-3 BOS 4-2
2 Boston Bruins BOS 1 5 6 5 6 5 5 6 5 5 7 5 5 5 5
7 Washington Capitals WSH 0 Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right!

NJD 4-2 NJD 4-0 FLA 4-2 NJD 4-2 NJD 4-2 NJD 4-2 FLA 4-2 NJD 4-2 NJD 4-2 NJD 4-1 NJD 4-2 NJD 4-2 NJD 4-1 NJD 4-3
3 Florida Panthers FLA 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 New Jersey Devils NJD

PHI PIT 4-2 PIT 4-1 PIT 4-3 PIT 4-3 PIT 4-3 PIT 4-2 PIT 4-3 PIT 4-3 PIT 4-2 PIT 4-3 PIT 4-3 PIT 4-2 PIT 4-3 PIT 4-3
4 Pittsburgh Penguins PIT 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Philadelphia Flyers PHI 1

LAK VAN 4-2 VAN 4-1 LAK 4-2 VAN 4-3 VAN 4-2 VAN 4-2 VAN 4-2 VAN 4-2 VAN 4-2 VAN 4-2 VAN 4-3 VAN 4-1 VAN 4-1 VAN 4-2
1 Vancouver Canucks VAN 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
8 Los Angeles Kings LAK 1 Right!

SJS SJS 4-2 SJS 4-3 SJS 4-2 STL 4-2 STL 4-1 STL 4-1 STL 4-2 SJS 4-2 STL 4-2 SJS 4-3 SJS 4-2 STL 4-2 STL 4-2 SJS 4-2
2 St. Louis Blues STL 0 5 5 5 0 1 1 0 5 0 5 5 0 0 5
7 San Jose Sharks SJS 1 Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right!

PHX CHI 4-2 CHI 4-2 CHI 4-2 CHI 4-2 CHI 4-3 CHI 4-2 CHI 4-3 PHX 4-3 CHI 4-2 PHX 4-3 PHX 4-2 CHI 4-2 CHI 4-3 CHI 4-3
3 Phoenix Coyotes PHX 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 5 0 0 0
6 Chicago Blackhawks CHI 0 Right! Right! Right!

NSH NSH 4-3 NSH 4-2 DET 4-2 NSH 4-3 NSH 4-3 NSH 4-3 NSH 4-3 DET 4-2 DET 4-2 NSH 4-3 NSH 4-3 NSH 4-3 NSH 4-3 NSH 4-3
4 Nashville Predators NSH 1 5 5 0 5 5 5 5 0 0 5 5 5 5 5
5 Detroit Red Wings DET 0 Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right!

Series Winners Correct 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 5 5 2 3 3
Bonus Points (10) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 0

Series Scores Correct 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bonus Points (10) 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

Total Score (100) 30 34 30 27 27 27 26 31 20 48 45 21 26 25

Rank (out of 32) 7 3 7 12 12 12 16 5 24 1 2 22 16 20

"Results" Explained
Each series is scored out of 10 points
If the series leader/winner is predicted correctly, 5 points are awarded, the word "Right!" appears
Up to 5 more points are awarded for how close the predicted score is to the actual series score

Teams

Predictions and ResultsPredictions and Results
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Conference Quarterfinals
Score

NYR
1 New York Rangers NYR 1
8 Ottawa Senators OTT 0

BOS
2 Boston Bruins BOS 1
7 Washington Capitals WSH 0

3 Florida Panthers FLA
6 New Jersey Devils NJD

PHI
4 Pittsburgh Penguins PIT 0
5 Philadelphia Flyers PHI 1

LAK
1 Vancouver Canucks VAN 0
8 Los Angeles Kings LAK 1

SJS
2 St. Louis Blues STL 0
7 San Jose Sharks SJS 1

PHX
3 Phoenix Coyotes PHX 1
6 Chicago Blackhawks CHI 0

NSH
4 Nashville Predators NSH 1
5 Detroit Red Wings DET 0

Series Winners Correct
Bonus Points (10)

Series Scores Correct
Bonus Points (10)

Total Score (100)

Rank (out of 32)

Teams

2012 Stanley Cup Playoffs Prediction Challenge!

Sean Procyshyn Teri Winchester Mel Tacoma Kelly Chaplin Kelly Wheeler Bob Routhier Doug 
Wansbrough John Lo Ken Quan Amy Roach Peter McCarthy Lee Brentlinger

NYR 4-2 NYR 4-2 NYR 4-2 NYR 4-2 NYR 4-2 NYR 4-2 NYR 4-2 NYR 4-2 NYR 4-1 OTT 4-3 NYR 4-2 NYR 4-2
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 0 5 5

Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right!
BOS 4-2 BOS 4-2 BOS 4-1 BOS 4-2 BOS 4-2 WSH 4-3 BOS 4-3 BOS 4-2 WSH 4-2 BOS 4-2 WSH 4-3 WSH 4-3

5 5 6 5 5 0 5 5 0 5 0 0
Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right!

NJD 4-2 NJD 4-2 NJD 4-2 NJD 4-3 NJD 4-3 NJD 4-0 NJD 4-2 NJD 4-2 FLA 4-3 NJD 4-1 NJD 4-1 NJD 4-3
0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

PHI 4-2 PIT 4-3 PIT 4-3 PIT 4-2 PIT 4-3 PIT 4-3 PIT 4-3 PIT 4-1 PHI 4-2 PIT 4-3 PIT 4-2 PIT 4-2
5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 0

Right! Right!
VAN 4-2 VAN 4-3 VAN 4-2 VAN 4-1 VAN 4-2 VAN 4-1 VAN 4-3 VAN 4-2 VAN 4-2 VAN 4-1 VAN 4-1 VAN 4-3

0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0

STL 4-3 STL 4-3 SJS 4-3 STL 4-3 STL 4-3 STL 4-2 SJS 4-3 SJS 4-3 STL 4-1 STL 4-2 STL 4-3 STL 4-2
0 0 5 0 0 0 5 5 1 0 0 0

Right! Right! Right!
CHI 4-2 CHI 4-3 CHI 4-2 CHI 4-2 PHX 4-2 PHX 4-2 CHI 4-2 CHI 4-2 PHX 4-3 CHI 4-2 CHI 4-2 CHI 4-3

0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 5 0 0 0
Right! Right! Right!

NSH 4-3 NSH 4-3 DET 4-3 NSH 4-2 NSH 4-3 NSH 4-3 NSH 4-3 NSH 4-3 NSH 4-1 NSH 4-3 DET 4-2 DET 4-1
5 5 0 5 5 5 5 5 6 5 0 1

Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right!

4 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 2 1 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

30 25 26 26 30 27 30 31 33 21 16 16

7 20 16 16 7 12 7 5 4 22 25 25

Predictions and Results


